DIAPHRAGM SEAL WAFER (PAN CAKE TYPE)
DSPC
DIAPHRAGM SEAL WAFER (PAN
CAKE TYPE)
MAIN FEATURES
Laser welded diaphragm
Suitable for slurry & high viscous service

F4N = ½” NPT (F)
F4B = ½” BSP (F)
MODEL CODING
/
ORDERING EXAMPLE          DSPC-S6L-F2N-F01-L2.MTC
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
Diaphragm filling
             Fluid
 CD = Coating on Diaphragm
OTHER OPTIONS
PROCESS
CONNECTION
FXX = Select from the
           table below.
/
L2   = Silicon Oil
L3   = Food Grade Oil
L4   = Hi-Temp Silicon Oil
L5   = Fluorinated Oil
/
ANSI B 16.5
Code Size Rating Code Size Rating Code Size Rating Code Size Rating Code Size Rating Code Size Rating
F01 ½" 150# F02 ½" 300# F03 ½" 600# F04 ½" 900# F05 ½" 1500# F06 ½" 2500#
F07 ¾" 150# F08 ¾" 300# F09 ¾" 600# F10 ¾" 900# F11 ¾" 1500# F12 ¾" 2500#
F13 1" 150# F14 1" 300# F15 1" 600# F16 1" 900# F17 1" 1500# F18 1" 2500#
F25 1½" 150# F26 1½" 300# F27 1½" 600# F28 1½" 900# F29 1½" 1500# F30 1½" 2500#
F31 2" 150# F32 2" 300# F33 2" 600# F34 2" 900# F35 2" 1500# F36 2" 2500#
F43 3" 150# F44 3" 300# F45 3" 600# F46 3" 900# F47 3" 1500# F48 3" 2500#
FLANGE TABLE
MTC = Material Test Certificate, 3.1
C
Diaphragm
D
B
 Serration
F
EG
A
** * 1/4" NPT(F)
B E F
17 HEX.
A
* *
C
20
D
*
G
22
* To suit flange raised face
** *  2"  & above  Flanges as per ANSI, BS, DIN, JIS etc.
** * * Diaphragm size as per pressure rang
Notes : • Drawings are not to scale.
• All Dimensions are in mm.
F2N = ¼" NPT (F)
F2B = ¼" BSP (F)